ONTO

NAGON GLADIATORS 2024-2025

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Mon. Sept. 9 Hancock HOME 6:00
Thurs. Sept. 12 Calumet Away 4:00
Mon. Sept. 16 BYE BYE

Thurs. Sept. 19 Stanton Away 4:00
Mon. Sept. 23 Copper Island Academy HOME 6:00
Thurs. Sept. 26 Lake Linden-Hubbell HOME 6:00
Mon. Sept. 30 Houghton Away 4:00
Thurs. Oct. 3 leffers HOME 6:00
Mon. Oct. 7 Dollar Bay-Tamarack City Away 4:30
Thurs. Oct. 10 Baraga HOME 6:00
Mon. Oct. 14 Baraga Away 5:30
Thurs. Oct. 17 L'Anse Away 5:00



